
RIPIENO (FILLING)

NONNA LINA’S COTOLETTA
Chicken schnitzel, rocket, tomato,
provolone, lemon rocket mayo

PROSCIUTTO
Prosciutto, rocket, tomato, buffalo
mozzarella, basil, balsamic glaze,
EVO oil

PORCHETTA
Porchetta, rocket, marinated
mushrooms, provolone, salsa verde

PICCANTE (Spicy)
Hot sopressa, nduja calabrese, semi
dried tomatoes, parmigiano reggiano,
hot chilli spread

MORTADELLA
Mortadella, stracciatella, green
split olives, artichoke puree

ORTO (Vegetarian)
Rocket, roasted peppers, marinated
zucchini, fior di latte, eggplant
spread

CAPRESE (Vegetarian)
Tomato, Fior di latte, EVO oil, basil
pesto

                                                (Add ham + $2)

PANINO MIO
Seasonal special – see board or ask 

one of our friendly staff

$17

$16

$14

$14

$14

$14

$12

PANINI TOSTATI
(TOASTED SANDWICHES)

L’ITALIANO
Hot sopressa, pancetta, smoked
scamorza cheese, char grilled
eggplant, rosemary oil

L’AMERICANO
Pastrami, swiss cheese, pickles,
artichoke, pickled mayo

L’AUSTRALIANO 
Leg ham, tomato, provolone, EVO oil

BAMBINI PANINI (KIDS MENU)

Mortadella & provolone

Ham & provolone

Salami & provolone

BEVANDE (DRINKS)

S.Pellegrino 
Chinotto, Aranciata Rossa, Limonata, 

Soft Drink
Coke, Coke Zero (Glass bottle +$1.00)

Water

Mineral Water

$10

$10

$8

$5

$5

$5

$4.5

$3.5

$3.5

$4.5

Need catering for a special event or function?
Our catering menu is designed to share, featuring our most
loved panini and antipasti. Visit www.paninomio.com.au


